
DAILY SPECIALS 

CHICKEN WINGS 

Deep fried until crispy, served with bar BQ sauce and fries 

8 pcs.                              10.00 

12 pcs                             15.00 

16pcs                              20.00 

 

CHICKEN FINGERS 

Fried strips chicken breast served with garden salad and fries 

 
10.00 

FISH  & CHIPS  

Golden fried strips of fish fillet, served with garden salad and fries 

 
14.00 

FRIED/GRILLED  SHRIMPS  

Served with either Rice & Beans, white rice or fries and garden salad 

 
15.00 

SHRIMP/ BEEF/ CHICKEN PASTA 

Pasta with tomatoes sauce, meat of choice and cheese on top 

 

CHICKEN / BEEF LASANA   

Served with garden salad and fries                                            

 
15.00 

 
 

15.00 
 

FISH BURGER 

Fried fish fillet accompanied by lettuce, tomatoes on a sesame seed bun and fries. 

 
10.00 

BACON & CHEESE BURGER 

A Tasty treat of bacon, beef patty, cheese, lettuce and tomatoes layered between a 

sesame seed buns and fries 

 
8.00 

 

CHEESE BURGER 

Beef patty with cheese, lettuce and tomatoes on a sesame seed bun and fries. 

 

GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER 

Grilled chicken breast with cheese / lettuce/ onion / tomatoes on a bun and 

fries 

 
6.00 

 
 
 

8.00 

  



RICE & BEANS OR WHITE RICE WITH STEWEDBEANS 

Beef fajitas                                                                           12.00 

Chicken fajita                                                                          10.00 

Stew chicken                                                                            9.00 

Stew beef                                                                              10.00 

Stew pork                                                                              10.00 

Fry fish                                                               12.00/14.00/18.00 

Fried chicken                                                                          10.00                     

Fried / Grilled fish fillet                                                             14.00 

Grilled Chicken                                                                       12.00 

Jalapeno Chicken                                                                   10.00 

GARDEN SALAD                                                7.00 

 

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD                             10.00 

 

GRILLED SHRIMP SALAD                                     15.00 

 

PORK RIBS 

Served with steamed veggies and fries                                     15.00 

 

HAWAINAN FILLET 

Served with a slice of pineapple, orange and garden salad          15.00 

 

Club Sandwich 

Shredded chicken breast, ham and cheese served on toast bread with lettuce, toma-

toes and fries                                                                            10.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

STEAM SHRIMPS 

Steamed in butter and garlic and served with white rice and garden salad  

 

15.00 

STUFF BREAST 

Stuffed with cheese, ham and served with rice & beans/ white rice or fries and garden 

salad 

 

15.00 

  

  

DAILY SPECIALS 



 

CEVICHE 

 

Shrimp Small $15.00 Large $25.00 

 

Conch         Small  $18.00          Large $28.00 

 

Mix         Small $25.00 Large $35.00 

 

NACHOS 

 

A mountain of crispy corn tortilla chips, thick cheese sauce, ground beef or 

chicken, salsa and hot jalapeno peppers 

 

 

 

12.00 

FRENCH FRIES 

Extra order of French fries 

 

6.00 

BOCA 

Fried chicken 

Fries with cheese 

Chips and dip 

Chips and salsa 

Combo boca 

 

10.00 

 8.00 

 6.00 

 5.00 

12.00 

FAST FOOD 

 

Salbutes  six (6) per order 

Fry tacos  six (6) per order 

Garnaches  seven (7) per order 

Tostadas   four (4) per order 

Panades  ten (10) per order 

Fry jack sandwich 

Burrito Special 

Regular burritos 

Krepas                 three (3) per order                                                                       

   

 

 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

4.00 

7.00 

4.00 

5.00 



TEA 

 

1.    Eggs of your choice with fried beans, bacon, and fried jack or flour tortilla. 

 

2.    Eggs of your choice with fried beans, Italian sausage and fried jack or flour 

tortilla. 

 

3. Stew chicken, beef or pork with fried beans with either fried jacks or flour 

tortilla. 

 

4.    Omelet with veggies, cheese and ham served with fried jacks or flour tortil-

la. 

 

 

10.00 

 

 

10.00 

 

 

10.00 

 

 

10.00 

HOT DRINKS 

Coffee 

Coffee w/ creamer 

Milo 

Ovaltine  

 
3.00 

3.50 

4.00 

4.00 

DESSERT 

 

TUESDAY             3 Leches 

WEDNESDAY              Chocolate cake 

THURSDAY             Cheese cake 

FRIDAY                 Ice dream  

SATURDAY               Banana split 

SUNDAYS                   Pineapple cake 

 

  
  



BEERS 

Belikin Beer 

Belikin Stout 

Lighthouse 

Heineken 

Guinness 

Dragon Stout 

Red Stripe  

Red Stripe Light 

Smirnoff 

 

 

 

4.00 

4.00 

4.00 

6.00 

6.00 

6.00 

6.00 

6.00 

7.00 

SOFT DRINKS 

Coke 

Coke Light 

Red/ Orange Fanta 

Fresca 

Crystal Water (Small) 

Crystal Water (Big) 

Crystal Juice 

Red Bull/ Monster 

 

 

2.50 

2.50 

2.50 

2.50 

1.50 

2.50 

1.50 

7.00  

NATURAL JUICES & SHAKES 

Watermelon  

Orange 

Pineapple 

Lime 

Horchata 

Tambran 

Papaya 

Banana 

Muskmelon 

    Café ice-cream  

 

3.00 

2.50 

2.50 

2.50 

2.50 

2.50 

4.00 

4.00 

4.00 

6.00 

  
  



    B A R  MENU   

  

     ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 

      FROZEN DRINKS 

     Pina Colada   $10 

     Bailey Colada  $12 

     Margarita   $10 

      Blue Margarita  $10 

     Strawberry Daiquiri $10 

        Strawberry Margarita $10 

     Rumarita   $7 

     La Mariposa   $15 

     Creamy Punani  $20 

      COCKTAILS 

     Panty Ripper   $5 

     Palm Breeze   $10 

     Bumpy Suprize  $8 

     Mai Tai    $8 

     Cranbarrel   $5 

     Screwdriver   $10 

     Tequika sunrise  $8   

      VODKA 

     White Russian  $20 

     Black Russian  $20 

     Firefly    $8 

     Blue Shark   $20 

     Vodka & Cranberry $10 

     Woo—Woo   $10 

     Chi—Chi    $12 

     OMG     $15 

     Mud slide   $20 

 



       SHOTS 

       

     Red Headed Slot  (3) $20 

     Pitbull on Crack  (3) $20 

     Blo Job     $15 

     Jagerrmeifter   $10 

 

       TEQUILA 

 

   Don Julio Reposado/Blanco/Anejo $12 

    Patron Reposado/Blanco  $12 

    El Jimador Reposado/Blanco $8 

    Herradura Reposado/Blanco $8 

    Jose Cuervo Especial   $8 

    Sauza       $8 

     

       LIQUEURS 

       

      Bailey’s    $10 

      Kahlua    $10 

       

 

       WHISKEY 

     Black Label    $8 

     Black Label mix   $10 

     Jack Daniels    $8 

     Jack Daniels mix   $10 

     Crown Royal    $12 

     Jim Beam    $10 

     Chivas Regal    $10 

     Blue Label    $25 

       



     LOCAL & IMPORTED 
  

    Caribbean White   $5 

    Caribbean Gold   $5 

    Coconut Rum    $5 

    One Barrel    $5 

    5 Barrel     $6 

    Tropical Brandy   $5 

    Gold Rum    $5 

    Campari     $5 

    Lerska Vodka    $5 

    Sky vodka    $10 

    Appleton White/Gold  $10 

    Bacardi Gold/ White  $8 

    Captain Morgan   $8 

    Hypnotic     $10 

    Disaronno    $10 

    Tanqueray    $10 

 

      WINE 
    

    Barefoot  (glass)   $13 

    (Cabernet Sauvignon) 

    Sunrise (glass)   $12 

    (Cabernet Sauvignon) 

    

    


