

### **CHICKEN WINGS**

Deep fri	ed until crispy, served with bar BQ sauce and fries
8 pcs.	10.00
12 pcs	15.00
16pcs	20.00

## **CHICKEN FINGERS**

Fried strips chicken breast served with garden salad and fries	10.00
FISH & CHIPS Golden fried strips of fish fillet, served with garden salad and fries	14.00
<b>FRIED/GRILLED SHRIMPS</b> Served with either Rice & Beans, white rice or fries and garden salad	15.00
SHRIMP/ BEEF/ CHICKEN PASTA Pasta with tomatoes sauce, meat of choice and cheese on top	15.00
CHICKEN / BEEF LASANA Served with garden salad and fries	15.00
<b>FISH BURGER</b> Fried fish fillet accompanied by lettuce, tomatoes on a sesame seed bun and fries.	10.00
<b>BACON &amp; CHEESE BURGER</b> A Tasty treat of bacon, beef patty, cheese, lettuce and tomatoes layered between a sesame seed buns and fries	8.00

# CHEESE BURGER

Beef patty with cheese, lettuce and tomatoes on a sesame seed bun and fries.	6.00
--	------

## **GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER**

Grilled chicken breast with cheese / lettuce/ onion / tomatoes on a bun and fries 8.00





#### **RICE & BEANS OR WHITE RICE WITH STEWEDBEANS**

Beef fajitas	12.00
Chicken fajita	10.00
Stew chicken	9.00
Stew beef	10.00
Stew pork	10.00
Fry fish	12.00/14.00/18.00
Fried chicken	10.00
Fried / Grilled fish fillet	14.00
Grilled Chicken	12.00
Jalapeno Chicken	10.00
GARDEN SALAD	7.00
<b>GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD</b>	10.00
GRILLED SHRIMP SALAD	15.00
<b>PORK RIBS</b> Served with steamed veggies and fries	15.00
<b>HAWAINAN FILLET</b> Served with a slice of pineapple, orange and garde	en salad 15.00
<b>Club Sandwich</b> Shredded chicken breast, ham and cheese served on toes and fries	toast bread with lettuce, toma- 10.00

#### **STEAM SHRIMPS**

Steamed in butter and garlic and served with white rice and garden salad 15.00

#### **STUFF BREAST**

Stuffed with cheese, ham and served with rice & beans/ white rice or fries and garden 15.00 salad





ISA

MasterCar





Small \$15.00	Large \$25.00	
Small \$18.00	Large \$28.00	
Small \$25.00	Large \$35.00	

ŝ

## NACHOS

A mountain of crispy corn tortilla chips, thick cheese sauce, ground beef or	12.00
chicken, salsa and hot jalapeno peppers	12.00

FRENCH FRIES			
Extra order of F	rench fries		6.00
Fried chicken Fries with cheese Chips and dip Chips and salsa Combo boca	BOCA		10.00 8.00 6.00 5.00 12.00
FAST FOOD			
Salbutes Fry tacos Garnaches Tostadas Panades Fry jack sandwich Burrito Special Regular burritos Krepas	six (6) per order six (6) per order seven (7) per order four (4) per order ten (10) per order three (3) per order		5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 7.00 4.00 5.00





#### TEA

Ι.	Eggs of your choice with fried beans, bacon, and fried jack or flour tortilla.	10.00
2. tor	Eggs of your choice with fried beans, Italian sausage and fried jack or flour tilla.	10.00
3.	Stew chicken, beef or pork with fried beans with either fried jacks or flour tortilla.	10.00
4. Ia.	Omelet with veggies, cheese and ham served with fried jacks or flour tortil-	10.00

## **HOT DRINKS**

DESSERT

Coffee	3.00
Coffee w/ creamer	3.50
Milo	4.00
Ovaltine	4.00



TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAYS 3 Leches Chocolate cake Cheese cake Ice dream Banana split Pineapple cake







BEERS

Belíkín Beer Belíkín Stout Líghthouse Heíneken Guínness Dragon Stout Red Strípe Red Strípe Líght Smírnoff



#### **SOFT DRINKS**

Coke



Coke Líght Red/Orange Fanta Fresca Crystal Water (Small) Crystal Water (Bíg) Crystal Juíce Red Bull/Monster



#### **NATURAL JUICES & SHAKES**



Watermelon Orange Píneapple Líme Horchata Tambran Papaya Banana Muskmelon Café íce-cream



3.00 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 4.00 4.00 6.00





## Alcoholic Beverages Frozen Drinks







<u>Frozen drinks</u>		
Pína Colada	\$10	
Baíley Colada	\$12	
Margaríta	\$10	
Blue Margaríta	\$10	
Strawberry Daiquiri	\$10	
Strawberry Margarita	\$10	
Rumaríta	\$7	
La Maríposa	\$15	
Creamy Punaní	\$20	
<u>COCKTAILS</u>		
Panty Rípper	\$5	
Palm Breeze	\$10	
Bumpy Supríze	\$8	
MaiTai	\$8	
Cranbarrel	\$5	
Screwdríver	\$10	
Tequíka sunríse	\$8	
Vodka		
White Russian	\$20	
Black Russían	\$20	
Firefly	\$8	
Blue Shark	\$20	
Vodka & Cranberry	\$10	
Woo-Woo	\$10	
Chí—Chí	\$12	
OMG	\$15	
Mud slíde	\$20	





## <u>Shots</u>

Red Headed Slot	(3)	\$20
Pítbull on Crack	(3)	\$20
Blo Job		\$15
Jagerrmeífter		\$10

## <u>tequila</u>

512
512
\$8
\$8
\$8
\$8



## <u>LIQUEURS</u>

Baíley's	\$10
Kahlua	\$10

## whiskey



Black Label	\$8
Black Label míx	\$10
Jack Daníels	\$8
Jack Daníels míx	\$10
Crown Royal	\$12
Jím Beam	\$10
Chívas Regal	\$10
Blue Label	\$25



# <u>Local & Imported</u>



bbean White	\$5
bbean Gold	\$5
nutRum	\$5
Barrel	\$5
rrel	\$6
rícal Brandy	\$5
Gold Rum	\$5
Camparí	\$5
Lerska Vodka	\$5
Sky vodka	\$10
Appleton White/Gold	\$10
Bacardí Gold/White	\$8
Captaín Morgan	\$8
Hypnotic	\$10
Dísaronno	\$10
Tanqueray	\$10
1 J	•

# <u>WINE</u>

Barefoot (glass) (Cabernet Sauvígnon) Sunríse (glass) (Cabernet Sauvígnon) \$13

\$12







